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Detaillierte Angaben zum Aktienrückkauf 
ISIN DE0005647630 

Zeitraum: 25.09. 2017 – 29.09.2017 

 

Datum  Handelsplatz zurückgekaufte 

Aktien (in Stück) 

gewichteter Durch-

schnittskurs in € 

Kurswert gesamt 

in € 

25.09.2017  

25.09.2017  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

0 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

26.09.2017  

26.09.2017  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

0 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

27.09.2017 

27.09.2017  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

0 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

28.09.2017  

28.09.2017  

Stuttgart 

München 

36 

109 

17,95 

17,70 

646,20 

1.929,30 

29.09.2017  

29.09.2017  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

0 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

 


